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Product Code: 23373 Nutrition Facts
1 Servings Per Container
F’'REAL CINNAMON CHURRO Serving Size 12 fl oz (355mL) as
NATURALLY FLAVORED e ——
Amount Per Serving
MILKSHAKE, 12 12-FL OZ CUPS | Calories 410
Our Cinnamon Churro milkshake combines a classic % Daily Value*
) ) ) ) Total Fat 13g 17%
creamy vanilla milkshake with the warm, comforting Saturated Fat 9g 43%
cinnamon spice flavor of a churro. This twist on the Trans Fat Og
. . 9
popular fried dough treat will transport you to another Cholesterol 45mg 15%
d! Sodium 200mg 8%
worla: Total Carbohydrate 629 23%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
SPECIFICATIONS & STORAGE Total Sugars 51g
Includes 37g Added Sugars 74%
GTIN: 10813993233730 Protein 11g 21%
Kosher Certification: ou . . o
Kosher Status: DAIRY Vltamln D1 mcg 4%
Calcium 340mg 25%
Case Count: 12 Iron 0 3mg 2%
Master Pack: CASE Potassium 470mg 10%
Net Case Weight: 6.746 LB * The % Daily V?Ifue édv) tellts) you how gnulchda nuztr[i]%%t
X in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,
Gross Case Weight: 7.578 LB I(:alorieswa gay is used forlggneral nutritlign ;dvice.
Case Cube: 0.544 —
Pallet Pattern: 10 Ti x 13 Hi (130 Cases/Pallet) 1 oog NUt"tlon FaCts
Serving Size: 12 fl oz (355mL) as prepared Calories 162.029
Shelf Life from Manufacture: 540 DAYS Protein 4.186 G
Storage Method: Keep Frozen Carbohydrates 2456
Shelf Life Refrigerated, Prepared: 0 DAYS Sugaﬁ[Zded Sugars :zﬁg? g
Shelf Life Ambient, Prepared: 0 DAYS Sugar Alcohol 0:002 G
UPc Shelf Life Refrigerated, Thawed: 0 DAYS Water 65.201 G
Shelf Life Ambient, Thawed: 0 DAYS Fat 5.254 G
Master Unit Size: 0.562 LB Saturates 3.386 G
Case Dimensions: 16.0INLx120INWx4.9INH Trans Fat 0.171G
Item Dimensions: 3.78INLx3.78INW x4.54INH Cholesterol 18.089 MG
Fiber 0.16 G
8 13993 23373 3 PRODUCT INGREDIENTS Minerals
Ash 0.859 G
CASE GTIN INGREDIENTS: MILK, SUGAR, CREAM (FROM MILK), SKIM MILK, CORN SYRUP, NONFAT DRY Calcium 134.733 MG
MILK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: NATURAL FLAVOR, WHEAT FLOUR, Iron 0.1 MG
GUAR GUM, DEXTROSE, COLORED WITH (HIBISCUS CONCENTRATE, CARROT JUICE Sodium 76.595 MG
CONCENTRATE, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE), LOCUST BEAN GUM, SALT, CINNAMON. Thiamin 0'002 MG
Riboflavin 0.005 MG
10813993233730 ALLERGENS Niacin 0.005 MG
CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT Potassium 184.197 MG
MAY CONTAIN PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, EGGS AND SOY FROM MANUFACTURING AND Vitamin D 0.377 MCG
BLENDING. Folic Acid 0 MCG

DERIVED FROM BIOENGINEERING

TIPS & HANDLING

Storage: Product is frozen and must be warehoused at or below 0°F/-17.8C. Shipping: Product
must be shipped at or below 0°F/-17.8C. Receiving: Upon receipt into cold storage, the
measured exterior surface temperature of the cup must be at or below 25°F/-3.8C. If outside
cup temperature is above 25°F/-3.8C take an interior core temperature reading, which must
be at or below 15°F/-9.4C. Sensitivity: Product is fragile because unlike most frozen ice
cream products the individual cups are not completely packed out. NOTE: Cups are sensitive
to damage if mishandled or dropped. Do not ship cups in direct contact with dry ice as they
may be damaged by extreme cold. Use Styrofoam or corrugate to insulate cups from direct
contact with dry ice. Stacking: Cases must be stored flat: correct side up (as they are
delivered on pallets). Do not stack cases sideways. Do not stack heavy items on top of cases or
cups may be damaged. Do not stack pallets; do not stack more than 5 cases on top of one
another. Retail Display: Display in-store at a temperature between 0°F/-17.8C and 6°F/-14.4C.
Rotate freezer stock so everything stays fresh.
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